
24106.1000.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $1,599,407.00 $1,168,018.23 $1,168,018.23 $431,388.77 $399,670.54 $31,718.23$1,599,407.00 $0.00 1.98%
24106.1000.51200.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OVERTIME EXPENSE $0.00 $5,119.08 $5,119.08 ($5,119.08) $0.00 ($5,119.08)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24106.1000.51300.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION $130,000.00 $63,724.13 $63,724.13 $66,275.87 $0.00 $66,275.87$130,000.00 $0.00 50.98%
24106.1000.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $244,711.00 $165,945.21 $165,945.21 $78,765.79 $56,553.52 $22,212.27$244,711.00 $0.00 9.08%
24106.1000.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $34,588.00 $23,455.09 $23,455.09 $11,132.91 $7,993.46 $3,139.45$34,588.00 $0.00 9.08%
24106.1000.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $107,223.00 $71,236.90 $71,236.90 $35,986.10 $23,204.71 $12,781.39$107,223.00 $0.00 11.92%
24106.1000.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $25,076.00 $16,660.99 $16,660.99 $8,415.01 $5,427.21 $2,987.80$25,076.00 $0.00 11.91%
24106.1000.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL

PREMIUMS $177,952.00 $104,624.44 $104,624.44 $73,327.56 $36,722.26 $36,605.30$177,952.00 $0.00 20.57%
24106.1000.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $2,353.00 $1,888.98 $1,888.98 $464.02 $667.34 ($203.32)$2,353.00 $0.00 -8.64%
24106.1000.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $9,555.00 $5,110.54 $5,110.54 $4,444.46 $1,755.78 $2,688.68$9,555.00 $0.00 28.14%
24106.1000.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $1,579.00 $614.26 $614.26 $964.74 $224.75 $739.99$1,579.00 $0.00 46.86%
24106.1000.52315.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DISABILITY $1,406.00 $1,002.83 $1,002.83 $403.17 $342.99 $60.18$1,406.00 $0.00 4.28%
24106.1000.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $1,354.00 $917.92 $917.92 $436.08 $296.49 $139.59$1,354.00 $0.00 10.31%
24106.1000.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $33,847.00 $24,968.68 $24,968.68 $8,878.32 $8,059.05 $819.27$33,847.00 $0.00 2.42%
24106.1000.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $437.00 $415.33 $415.33 $21.67 $98.90 ($77.23)$437.00 $0.00 -17.67%
24106.1000.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $35,000.00 $18,585.75 $18,585.75 $16,414.25 $1,970.16 $14,444.09$35,000.00 $0.00 41.27%
24106.1000.53414.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER SERVICES $10,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00$10,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24106.1000.53711.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER CHARGES $2,500.00 $989.00 $989.00 $1,511.00 $0.00 $1,511.00$2,500.00 $0.00 60.44%
24106.1000.54311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR

FURNITURE/FIXTURES/EQUIPME $0.00 $1,088.18 $1,088.18 ($1,088.18) $220.50 ($1,308.68)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24106.1000.55813.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL -

NON-TEACHERS $4,000.00 $5,190.10 $5,190.10 ($1,190.10) $3,410.74 ($4,600.84)$4,000.00 $0.00 -115.02%
24106.1000.55817.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 STUDENT TRAVEL $150,000.00 $31,647.13 $31,647.13 $118,352.87 $122,653.50 ($4,300.63)$150,000.00 $0.00 -2.87%
24106.1000.55818.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER TRAVEL-NON

EMPLOYEES $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00$500.00 $0.00 100.00%
24106.1000.55819.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - TEACHERS $2,000.00 $1,510.75 $1,510.75 $489.25 $353.41 $135.84$2,000.00 $0.00 6.79%
24106.1000.56112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER TEXTBOOKS $0.00 $1,100.75 $1,100.75 ($1,100.75) $0.00 ($1,100.75)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24106.1000.56113.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SOFTWARE $25,000.00 $79,028.80 $79,028.80 ($54,028.80) $3,975.00 ($58,003.80)$25,000.00 $0.00 -232.02%
24106.1000.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $27,100.00 $106,621.79 $106,621.79 ($79,521.79) $15,716.00 ($95,237.79)$27,100.00 $0.00 -351.43%
24106.1000.57331.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FIXED ASSETS MORE THAN

$5,000 $0.00 $8,443.50 $8,443.50 ($8,443.50) $169.00 ($8,612.50)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24106.1000.57332.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS $25,000.00 $7,256.20 $7,256.20 $17,743.80 $4,360.24 $13,383.56$25,000.00 $0.00 53.53%

Function:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $2,650,588.00 $0.00 $2,650,588.00 $1,915,164.56 $1,915,164.56 $735,423.44 $693,845.55 $41,577.89 1.57%

24106.2100.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $361,484.00 $254,023.90 $254,023.90 $107,460.10 $98,040.07 $9,420.03$361,484.00 $0.00 2.61%
24106.2100.51300.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION $46,000.00 $36,750.00 $36,750.00 $9,250.00 $0.00 $9,250.00$46,000.00 $0.00 20.11%
24106.2100.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $57,659.00 $41,144.62 $41,144.62 $16,514.38 $13,872.55 $2,641.83$57,659.00 $0.00 4.58%
24106.2100.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $8,150.00 $5,815.68 $5,815.68 $2,334.32 $1,960.68 $373.64$8,150.00 $0.00 4.58%
24106.2100.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $25,264.00 $17,004.52 $17,004.52 $8,259.48 $5,684.24 $2,575.24$25,264.00 $0.00 10.19%
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24106.2100.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $5,909.00 $3,976.71 $3,976.71 $1,932.29 $1,329.35 $602.94$5,909.00 $0.00 10.20%
24106.2100.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL

PREMIUMS $40,728.00 $23,754.42 $23,754.42 $16,973.58 $8,006.74 $8,966.84$40,728.00 $0.00 22.02%
24106.2100.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $539.00 $256.23 $256.23 $282.77 $86.14 $196.63$539.00 $0.00 36.48%
24106.2100.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $2,187.00 $1,253.17 $1,253.17 $933.83 $400.83 $533.00$2,187.00 $0.00 24.37%
24106.2100.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $361.00 $135.30 $135.30 $225.70 $41.04 $184.66$361.00 $0.00 51.15%
24106.2100.52315.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DISABILITY $322.00 $198.39 $198.39 $123.61 $59.76 $63.85$322.00 $0.00 19.83%
24106.2100.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $310.00 $215.77 $215.77 $94.23 $72.67 $21.56$310.00 $0.00 6.95%
24106.2100.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $7,747.00 $5,862.96 $5,862.96 $1,884.04 $1,976.81 ($92.77)$7,747.00 $0.00 -1.20%
24106.2100.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $55.00 $40.77 $40.77 $14.23 $13.79 $0.44$55.00 $0.00 0.80%
24106.2100.53212.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SPEECH THERAPISTS -

CONTRACTED $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35,655.17 ($35,655.17)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24106.2100.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $5,000.00 $4,849.95 $4,849.95 $150.05 $329.99 ($179.94)$5,000.00 $0.00 -3.60%
24106.2100.53414.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER SERVICES $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00$500.00 $0.00 100.00%
24106.2100.53711.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER CHARGES $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00$2,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24106.2100.54311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR

FURNITURE/FIXTURES/EQUIPME $10,000.00 $33,599.79 $33,599.79 ($23,599.79) $11,199.93 ($34,799.72)$10,000.00 $0.00 -348.00%
24106.2100.55813.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL -

NON-TEACHERS $5,000.00 $3,953.22 $3,953.22 $1,046.78 $3,962.12 ($2,915.34)$5,000.00 $0.00 -58.31%
24106.2100.56113.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SOFTWARE $10,000.00 $625.00 $625.00 $9,375.00 $0.00 $9,375.00$10,000.00 $0.00 93.75%
24106.2100.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $15,000.00 $1,622.77 $1,622.77 $13,377.23 $1,345.04 $12,032.19$15,000.00 $0.00 80.21%
24106.2100.57332.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS $10,000.00 $4,538.50 $4,538.50 $5,461.50 $1,828.00 $3,633.50$10,000.00 $0.00 36.34%

Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-STUDENTS - 2100 $614,215.00 $0.00 $614,215.00 $439,621.67 $439,621.67 $174,593.33 $185,864.92 ($11,271.59) -1.84%

24106.2200.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $247,969.00 $175,333.70 $175,333.70 $72,635.30 $37,569.02 $35,066.28$247,969.00 $0.00 14.14%
24106.2200.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $35,088.00 $22,357.30 $22,357.30 $12,730.70 $4,633.27 $8,097.43$35,088.00 $0.00 23.08%
24106.2200.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $4,959.00 $3,160.05 $3,160.05 $1,798.95 $654.90 $1,144.05$4,959.00 $0.00 23.07%
24106.2200.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $15,374.00 $10,228.08 $10,228.08 $5,145.92 $2,170.52 $2,975.40$15,374.00 $0.00 19.35%
24106.2200.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $3,596.00 $2,391.95 $2,391.95 $1,204.05 $507.60 $696.45$3,596.00 $0.00 19.37%
24106.2200.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL

PREMIUMS $27,939.00 $13,478.97 $13,478.97 $14,460.03 $2,909.55 $11,550.48$27,939.00 $0.00 41.34%
24106.2200.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $369.00 $268.36 $268.36 $100.64 $63.20 $37.44$369.00 $0.00 10.15%
24106.2200.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $1,500.00 $1,302.70 $1,302.70 $197.30 $346.30 ($149.00)$1,500.00 $0.00 -9.93%
24106.2200.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $248.00 $162.32 $162.32 $85.68 $43.25 $42.43$248.00 $0.00 17.11%
24106.2200.52315.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DISABILITY $221.00 $0.00 $0.00 $221.00 $0.00 $221.00$221.00 $0.00 100.00%
24106.2200.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $213.00 $130.73 $130.73 $82.27 $27.85 $54.42$213.00 $0.00 25.55%
24106.2200.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $5,314.00 $3,555.62 $3,555.62 $1,758.38 $757.55 $1,000.83$5,314.00 $0.00 18.83%
24106.2200.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $59.00 $41.74 $41.74 $17.26 $12.37 $4.89$59.00 $0.00 8.29%
24106.2200.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $1,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 ($5,000.00) $417.00 ($5,417.00)$1,000.00 $0.00 -541.70%
24106.2200.53414.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER SERVICES $500.00 $4,291.72 $4,291.72 ($3,791.72) $0.00 ($3,791.72)$500.00 $0.00 -758.34%
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24106.2200.53711.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER CHARGES $500.00 $602.28 $602.28 ($102.28) $813.47 ($915.75)$500.00 $0.00 -183.15%
24106.2200.54311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR

FURNITURE/FIXTURES/EQUIPME $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $1,022.66 ($522.66)$500.00 $0.00 -104.53%
24106.2200.55813.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL -

NON-TEACHERS $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00$1,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24106.2200.56113.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SOFTWARE $40,000.00 $46,829.08 $46,829.08 ($6,829.08) $0.00 ($6,829.08)$40,000.00 $0.00 -17.07%
24106.2200.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $5,000.00 $4,701.47 $4,701.47 $298.53 $500.00 ($201.47)$5,000.00 $0.00 -4.03%
24106.2200.57332.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS $4,987.00 $841.92 $841.92 $4,145.08 $0.00 $4,145.08$4,987.00 $0.00 83.12%

Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-INSTRUCTION - 2200 $396,336.00 $0.00 $396,336.00 $295,677.99 $295,677.99 $100,658.01 $52,448.51 $48,209.50 12.16%

24106.2300.53713.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 INDIRECT COSTS $76,169.00 $52,279.60 $52,279.60 $23,889.40 $0.00 $23,889.40$76,169.00 $0.00 31.36%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-GENERAL ADMINISTRATION   - 2300 $76,169.00 $0.00 $76,169.00 $52,279.60 $52,279.60 $23,889.40 $0.00 $23,889.40 31.36%

24106.2600.54313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
VEHICLES $1,500.00 $1,043.39 $1,043.39 $456.61 $0.00 $456.61$1,500.00 $0.00 30.44%

24106.2600.54416.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 COMMUNICATIONS $17,000.00 $12,701.71 $12,701.71 $4,298.29 $4,298.29 $0.00$17,000.00 $0.00 0.00%
Function:  OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE OF PLANT   - 2600 $18,500.00 $0.00 $18,500.00 $13,745.10 $13,745.10 $4,754.90 $4,298.29 $456.61 2.47%

Fund:  ENTITLEMENT IDEA-B  - 24106 $3,755,808.00 $0.00 $3,755,808.00 $2,716,488.92 $2,716,488.92 $1,039,319.08 $936,457.27 $102,861.81 2.74%
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24109.1000.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00$1,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24109.1000.53711.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER CHARGES $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00$500.00 $0.00 100.00%
24109.1000.55817.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 STUDENT TRAVEL $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00$1,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24109.1000.55819.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - TEACHERS $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00$1,000.00 $0.00 100.00%
24109.1000.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $1,780.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,780.00 $0.00 $1,780.00$1,780.00 $0.00 100.00%
24109.1000.57332.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00$1,000.00 $0.00 100.00%

Function:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $6,280.00 $0.00 $6,280.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,280.00 $0.00 $6,280.00 100.00%

24109.2100.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $34,612.00 $23,664.69 $23,664.69 $10,947.31 $6,227.55 $4,719.76$34,612.00 $0.00 13.64%
24109.2100.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $4,898.00 $3,348.56 $3,348.56 $1,549.44 $881.20 $668.24$4,898.00 $0.00 13.64%
24109.2100.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $692.00 $473.29 $473.29 $218.71 $124.55 $94.16$692.00 $0.00 13.61%
24109.2100.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $2,146.00 $1,352.37 $1,352.37 $793.63 $350.75 $442.88$2,146.00 $0.00 20.64%
24109.2100.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $502.00 $316.27 $316.27 $185.73 $82.05 $103.68$502.00 $0.00 20.65%
24109.2100.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL

PREMIUMS $3,900.00 $2,658.10 $2,658.10 $1,241.90 $877.00 $364.90$3,900.00 $0.00 9.36%
24109.2100.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $52.00 $28.12 $28.12 $23.88 $7.40 $16.48$52.00 $0.00 31.69%
24109.2100.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $209.00 $251.23 $251.23 ($42.23) $51.45 ($93.68)$209.00 $0.00 -44.82%
24109.2100.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $35.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35.00 $0.00 $35.00$35.00 $0.00 100.00%
24109.2100.52315.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DISABILITY $31.00 $0.00 $0.00 $31.00 $0.00 $31.00$31.00 $0.00 100.00%
24109.2100.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $30.00 $17.58 $17.58 $12.42 $4.60 $7.82$30.00 $0.00 26.07%
24109.2100.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $741.00 $477.18 $477.18 $263.82 $125.60 $138.22$741.00 $0.00 18.65%
24109.2100.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

EMPLOYERS FEE $11.00 $4.35 $4.35 $6.65 $1.45 $5.20$11.00 $0.00 47.27%
24109.2100.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $15.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00$15.00 $0.00 100.00%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-STUDENTS - 2100 $47,874.00 $0.00 $47,874.00 $32,591.74 $32,591.74 $15,282.26 $8,733.60 $6,548.66 13.68%

24109.2200.51100.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 SALARIES EXPENSE $8,492.00 $6,640.12 $6,640.12 $1,851.88 $1,747.42 $104.46$8,492.00 $0.00 1.23%
24109.2200.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $1,202.00 $939.55 $939.55 $262.45 $247.25 $15.20$1,202.00 $0.00 1.26%
24109.2200.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $170.00 $132.81 $132.81 $37.19 $34.95 $2.24$170.00 $0.00 1.32%
24109.2200.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $526.00 $348.60 $348.60 $177.40 $91.60 $85.80$526.00 $0.00 16.31%
24109.2200.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $123.00 $81.44 $81.44 $41.56 $21.40 $20.16$123.00 $0.00 16.39%
24109.2200.52311.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 HEALTH AND MEDICAL

PREMIUMS $957.00 $1,017.34 $1,017.34 ($60.34) $270.90 ($331.24)$957.00 $0.00 -34.61%
24109.2200.52312.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 LIFE $13.00 $11.21 $11.21 $1.79 $2.95 ($1.16)$13.00 $0.00 -8.92%
24109.2200.52313.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DENTAL $51.00 $40.26 $40.26 $10.74 $10.70 $0.04$51.00 $0.00 0.08%
24109.2200.52314.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 VISION $8.00 $8.93 $8.93 ($0.93) $2.35 ($3.28)$8.00 $0.00 -41.00%
24109.2200.52315.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 DISABILITY $8.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00$8.00 $0.00 100.00%
24109.2200.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $7.00 $4.94 $4.94 $2.06 $1.30 $0.76$7.00 $0.00 10.86%
24109.2200.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $182.00 $133.95 $133.95 $48.05 $35.25 $12.80$182.00 $0.00 7.03%
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24109.2200.52720.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION
EMPLOYERS FEE $10.00 $1.71 $1.71 $8.29 $0.57 $7.72$10.00 $0.00 77.20%

24109.2200.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND
MATERIALS $63.00 $0.00 $0.00 $63.00 $0.00 $63.00$63.00 $0.00 100.00%

Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-INSTRUCTION - 2200 $11,812.00 $0.00 $11,812.00 $9,360.86 $9,360.86 $2,451.14 $2,466.64 ($15.50) -0.13%

24109.2300.53713.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 INDIRECT COSTS $1,365.00 $822.06 $822.06 $542.94 $0.00 $542.94$1,365.00 $0.00 39.78%
Function:  SUPPORT SERVICES-GENERAL ADMINISTRATION   - 2300 $1,365.00 $0.00 $1,365.00 $822.06 $822.06 $542.94 $0.00 $542.94 39.78%

Fund:  PRESCHOOL IDEA-B  - 24109 $67,331.00 $0.00 $67,331.00 $42,774.66 $42,774.66 $24,556.34 $11,200.24 $13,356.10 19.84%
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Account Number

COMPLIANCE - Expen-Fed Grants-SUMMARY 7/1/2019From Date:
Fiscal Year:   2019-2020

4/30/2020To Date:
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Exclude inactive accounts with zero balance

End of Report

$3,823,139.00 $2,759,263.58 $2,759,263.58 $1,063,875.42 $947,657.51 $116,217.91Grand Total: $0.00$3,823,139.00 3.04%
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